E
Features
The RDM Series Index Drive is
ideal for rotary dial applications
with features including:
◆ Large Centre Thru Hole
◆ Complete, Motorised Drive
◆ Low Profile

40
52,5
ø107
2X ø1980
65
h6
4X M8 4X ø8,8 6X M5 X 16
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.50 81 0,008 80RDM2H16-330
3 330 msc.25 90 0,008 80RDM3H16-330
4 330 msc.33 164 0,008 80RDM4H20-330
6 270 ms 174 0,009 80RDM6H20-270
8 270 ms 135 0,008 80RDM8H16-270
270 ms 188 0,009 80RDM12H20-270
12 180 ms 205 0,009 80RDM12H20-180
120 msc.33 251 0,009 80RDM12H20-120
270 ms 142 0,008 80RDM16H16-270
16
180 ms 157 0,008 80RDM16H16-180
120 ms 166 0,008 80RDM16H16-120
90 msc.33 195 0,008 80RDM16H16-90
24
270 ms 227 0,009 80RDM24H20-270 II
180 ms 252 0,009 80RDM24H20-180 II
32
270 ms 172 0,008 80RDM32H16-270 II
180 ms 190 0,008 80RDM32H16-180 II
D FE
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads
carried during index

45°
46
30°
ø150
220
R127
55°
ø238
55°
ø76,2
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.67 176 0,033 M601RDM2H20-330
3 330 msc.33 333 0,033 M601RDM3H24-330
4 330 msc.33 416 0,033 M601RDM4H24-330
6 270 ms 455 0,033 M601RDM6H24-270
8
270 msc.33 569 0,033 M601RDM8H24-270
180 msc.67 764 0,033 M601RDM8H24-180
270 ms 503 0,033 M601RDM12H24-270
12 180 ms 563 0,033 M601RDM12H24-180
120 msc.33 703 0,033 M601RDM12H24-120
270 ms 510 0,033 M601RDM16H24-270
16 180 ms 572 0,033 M601RDM16H24-180
120 msc.50 766 0,033 M601RDM16H24-120
24
270 ms 664 0,033 M601RDM24H24-270 II
180 ms 732 0,033 M601RDM24H24-180 II
32
270 ms 671 0,033 M601RDM32H24-270 II
180 ms 752 0,033 M601RDM32H24-180 II
D FE
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads
carried during index

(5X M8 X 14)
111
R178
45°
30°
45°
30°
(ø335)
ø108
311
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.67 606 0,174 M902RDM2H32-330
3 330 msc.33 617 0,174 M902RDM3H32-330
4 330 msc.33 737 0,174 M902RDM4H32-330
6 270 ms 781 0,174 M902RDM6H32-270
8
270 ms 998 0,179 M902RDM8H32-270
180 msc.33 907 0,179 M902RDM8H24-180
270 ms 873 0,174 M902RDM12H32-270
12 180 ms 989 0,174 M902RDM12H32-180
120 ms 1048 0,174 M902RDM12H32-120
270 ms 984 0,179 M902RDM16H32-270
16 180 ms 1085 0,179 M902RDM16H32-180
120 ms 1153 0,179 M902RDM16H32-120
24
270 ms 1229 0,174 M902RDM24H32-270 II
180 ms 1299 0,174 M902RDM24H32-180 II
32
270 ms 1342 0,179 M902RDM32H32-270 II
180 ms 1481 0,179 M902RDM32H32-180 II
D FE
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads
carried during index

ø290
 h6
ø380
150
 h6
ø190
6
ø130
180
16
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.67 1497 0,579 1100RDM2H40-330
3 330 msc.50 1714 0,558 1100RDM3H40-330
4 330 msc.33 2461 0,591 1100RDM4H48-330
6 270 msc.25 2933 0,591 1100RDM6H48-270
8 270 ms 2084 0,572 1100RDM8H40-270
8 180 msc.50 2734 0,572 1100RDM8H40-180
270 ms 2711 0,591 1100RDM12H48-270
12 180 ms 3069 0,591 1100RDM12H48-180
120 ms 2453 0,558 1100RDM12H40-120
270 ms 2127 0,572 1100RDM16H40-270
16 180 ms 2353 0,558 1100RDM16H40-180
120 msc.25 2754 0,572 1100RDM16H40-120
24
270 ms 3545 0,591 1100RDM24H48-270 II
180 ms 3968 0,591 1100RDM24H48-180 II
32
270 ms 2876 0,572 1100RDM32H40-270 II
180 ms 3193 0,558 1100RDM32H40-180 II
D FE
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads
carried during index

555,6
30°
45°
30°
45°
R 254
6X M12 X 25
(ø485)
457
2X ø11,9
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.50 1285 1,251 M1305RDM2H40-330
3 330 msc.67 2756 1,173 M1305RDM3H48-330
4 330 msc.25 2445 1,292 M1305RDM4H48-330
6 270 ms 2713 1,292 M1305RDM6H48-270
8
270 msc.33 3315 1,313 M1305RDM8H48-270
180 ms 2780 1,271 M1305RDM8H40-180
270 ms 2816 1,292 M1305RDM12H48-270
12 180 ms 3093 1,292 M1305RDM12H48-180
120 ms 3258 1,292 M1305RDM12H48-120
270 ms 3016 1,313 M1305RDM16H48-270
16 180 ms 3338 1,313 M1305RDM16H48-180
120 msc.33 4125 1,313 M1305RDM16H48-120
24
270 ms 3771 1,292 M1305RDM24H48-270 II
180 ms 4132 1,292 M1305RDM24H48-180 II
32
270 ms 4126 1,313 M1305RDM32H48-270 II
180 ms 4541 1,313 M1305RDM32H48-180 II
D FE
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads
carried during index

8X M16 X 32
22,5°
5X M16 X 32
ø482
30°
R343
12X M16 X 32
622
292
30°
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.50 3113 5,387 M1800RDM2H56-330
3 330 msc.33 5514 5,387 M1800RDM3H64-330
4 330 msc.25 6392 5,387 M1800RDM4H64-330
6 270 ms 7266 5,387 M1800RDM6H64-270
8 270 ms 7330 5,556 M1800RDM8H64-270
270 ms 8047 5,387 M1800RDM12H64-270
12 180 ms 8805 5,387 M1800RDM12H64-180
120 ms 9256 5,387 M1800RDM12H64-120
270 ms 7236 5,556 M1800RDM16H64-270
16 180 ms 8047 5,556 M1800RDM16H64-180
120 msc.33 9813 5,387 M1800RDM16H64-120
24
270 ms 9779 5,387 M1800RDM24H64-270 II
180 ms 10521 5,556 M1800RDM24H64-180 II
32
270 ms 9750 5,556 M1800RDM32H64-270 II
180 ms 10898 5,556 M1800RDM32H64-180 II
D FE
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads
carried during index